

# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation the effect of Air-Blast Explosion on reinforced concrete Structures: Case Study of Yemen" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Faiza Mohamed Ali Bin Ali

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



### Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation the effect of Air-Blast Explosion on reinforced concrete Structures: Case Study of Yemen" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: ZaubaA. Aziz Al-Rawi

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation the effect of Air-Blast Explosion on reinforced concrete Structures: Case Study of Yemen" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ahmed El-Badawy Sayed

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation the effect of Air-Blast Explosion on reinforced concrete Structures: Case Study of Yemen" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Abubaker M. Omer Barahim

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication: Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



### Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Investigation the effect of Air-Blast Explosion on reinforced concrete Structures: Case Study of Yemen" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Yasser Rifat Tawfic

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org